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2022 CA End of Summer Splash - 7/23/2022

Meet Program - 6 and Under

Event  15   Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Girls & Boys Relay Heats combined

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A NTSLST-LA2

A 1:42.72CRAW-LA3

B 2:05.04CRAW-LA4

Event  16   Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Girls & Boys Relay Heats combined

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
A 2:03.31JASL-LA5

A NTCRAW-LA6

B NTCRAW-LA7

Event  17   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
FINS-LA NT  5Abadie, Indiana L2

JASL-LA NT  5Lambousy, Avery A3

SLST-LA 1:20.99  5Brister, Alexa L4

CRAW-LA NT  6Moak, Everett K5

CRAW-LA NT  5Bourgeois, Kori A6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 52.16  5Mansur, Adaline R1

CRAW-LA 36.91  6Doming, Stella W2

CRAW-LA 32.60  6Nunez, Ellie L3

CRAW-LA 32.28  6Padgett, Maddie C4

CRAW-LA 32.33  5Chapman, Cecily C5

CRAW-LA 33.10  6Morris, Maya M6

SLST-LA 41.84  6Scott, Lily R7

CRAW-LA 57.25  4Padgett, Charlotte R8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 30.25  6Oliver, Sadie A1

CRAW-LA 28.13  6Hurst, Addison J2

CRAW-LA 23.92  6Reeves, Dylan P3

CRAW-LA 23.08  6Arbour, Paisley E4

SLST-LA 23.21  6Gonzales, Rachel D5

CRAW-LA 27.59  6Palacio, Emilia J6

CRAW-LA 30.18  6Heard, Isabella E7

SLST-LA 31.68  6Matherne, Makayla M8

Event  18   Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Arechiga, Ethan A3

SLST-LA 39.15  6Yi, Michael M4

CRAW-LA 1:01.93  6Swart, Asher L5

CRAW-LA NT  5Granier, John Luke L6

SLST-LA NT  4McGuire, Kalilu L7

CRAW-LA NT  5Verges, Jude T8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
JASL-LA 34.01  6Kull, Dean M1

JASL-LA 32.48  6Garber, Walter M2

CRAW-LA 27.50  6Roedel, Keller M3

FINS-LA 19.51  6Boudreaux, Jax B4

JASL-LA 25.25  6Boudreaux, Luke B5

JASL-LA 31.57  6Humble, Levi J6

CRAW-LA 32.84  6Chapman, Henry I7

CRAW-LA 37.90  6Fleig, Benjamin M8

Event  19   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA 32.51  6Gonzales, Rachel D4

SLST-LA 35.81  6Matherne, Makayla M5

Event  20   Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

No entries for event---

Event  21   Girls 6 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Chapman, Cecily C3

CRAW-LA NT  6Palacio, Emilia J4

CRAW-LA NT  6Nunez, Ellie L5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Arbour, Paisley E1

CRAW-LA NT  6Heard, Isabella E2

CRAW-LA NT  6Hurst, Addison J3

CRAW-LA 52.24  6Reeves, Dylan P4

CRAW-LA 1:06.90  6Padgett, Maddie C5

CRAW-LA NT  6Morris, Maya M6

CRAW-LA NT  6Oliver, Sadie A7

Event  22   Boys 6 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
JASL-LA NT  6Kull, Dean M3

JASL-LA NT  6Garber, Walter M4

CRAW-LA NT  6Fleig, Benjamin M5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Arechiga, Ethan A1

CRAW-LA 1:12.36  6Chapman, Henry I2

CRAW-LA 1:03.67  6Roedel, Keller M3

FINS-LA 47.33  6Boudreaux, Jax B4

JASL-LA 57.19  6Boudreaux, Luke B5

JASL-LA 1:04.74  6Humble, Levi J6

SLST-LA NT  6Yi, Michael M7
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Event  23   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Bourgeois, Kori A1

CRAW-LA 59.24  5Mansur, Adaline R2

CRAW-LA 42.35  6Doming, Stella W3

CRAW-LA 35.86  6Oliver, Sadie A4

CRAW-LA 35.87  5Chapman, Cecily C5

SLST-LA 54.00  5Brister, Alexa L6

CRAW-LA NT  6Moak, Everett K7

FINS-LA NT  5Abadie, Indiana L8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
SLST-LA 34.67  6Gonzales, Rachel D1

CRAW-LA 33.00  6Arbour, Paisley E2

SLST-LA 31.19  6Scott, Lily R3

CRAW-LA 28.09  6Hurst, Addison J4

CRAW-LA 30.16  6Padgett, Maddie C5

CRAW-LA 32.54  6Morris, Maya M6

CRAW-LA 34.18  6Nunez, Ellie L7

CRAW-LA 35.19  6Heard, Isabella E8

Event  24   Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
SLST-LA NT  4McGuire, Kalilu L2

CRAW-LA NT  5Verges, Jude T3

CRAW-LA 1:02.89  6Swart, Asher L4

SLST-LA NT  6Yi, Michael M5

CRAW-LA NT  5Granier, John Luke L6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
JASL-LA 48.25  6Humble, Levi J1

CRAW-LA 40.84  6Arechiga, Ethan A2

CRAW-LA 37.08  6Chapman, Henry I3

CRAW-LA 27.54  6Roedel, Keller M4

JASL-LA 36.74  6Boudreaux, Luke B5

CRAW-LA 39.98  6Fleig, Benjamin M6

JASL-LA 41.57  6Garber, Walter M7

JASL-LA 54.06  6Kull, Dean M8

Event  25   Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
SLST-LA NT  5Brister, Alexa L2

CRAW-LA NT  6Palacio, Emilia J3

SLST-LA 43.13  6Scott, Lily R4

SLST-LA 43.68  6Matherne, Makayla M5

CRAW-LA NT  6Reeves, Dylan P6

Event  26   Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
FINS-LA 27.90  6Boudreaux, Jax B4


